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18198 | 23417 824 1.84% | 21755  -1.08 62.12% 178.9 -5.15 -8.62% | 47022 2177 -17.67% 649.12 1662  -1536% | -323 6
18128 | 24241 -1.78 1.89% | 218.63 -8 27.53% 184.05 -1.9 6.02% 44845 2568 -9.87% 6325 2378 -5.76% -329 44

1858 | 24419  -765  -1.44% | 226.63 6.62 6.87% 185.95 -9.92 1061% | 42277 2748 -3.16% 60872 1756  0.67% -373 -84
128298 | 251.84  -966  -7.29% | 22001  -17.98 -10.81% 195.87 3 9.35% 39529 2883 1.39% 59116 3183  3.90% -289 -43
128228 | 2615 464 -5.58% | 237.99  -13.88 -10.60% 192.87 14.68 8.82% 366.46 8.83 -0.09% 559.33  23.51 2.81% -246 -27
128158 | 256.86  -426  -9.85% | 251.87  -7.01 -17.54% 178.19 4.59 5.84% 357.63 0.4 -2.01% 535.82 4.99 0.47% -194 -47
12888 | 261.12 0.22 -9.22% | 258.88 6.74 -6.91% 173.6 5.28 -4.55% 357.23 -3.04 -2.09% 530.83 2.24 -2.91% -147 4
12818 | 2609 6.06 -8.18% | 25214 -14.75 -8.89% 168.32 6.73 -7.55% 360.27 2.03 1.61% 528.59 8.76 -1.50% -151 29
118248 | 25484  -002  -10.54% | 26689  -7.24 -10.28% 161.59 -1.41 -9.68% 35824  -10.64 1.38% 519.83  -1205  -2.34% -181 -17
118178 | 254.86 3.88  -1232% | 27413 -4.01 -13.79% 163 -7.55 -6.78% 368.88  -11.72 1.40% 531.88  -19.27  -1.26% -163 19
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